Shaker
Cylinders
Multi-Act
Integrated Motion
Controller
Multi-Act_R2_Hydraulic Rotary  4/1/2021  11:35 AM  Page 2
www.turn-act.com • Customer Service: 864-647-9521 • E-mail: Cap_CustomerService@itt.com
     Multi-Act Overview

Multi-Act_R2_Hydraulic Rotary  4/1/2021  11:35 AM  Page 9
10
     Multi-Act How to Order MAO, MA1 Series
www.turn-act.com • Customer Service: 864-647-9521 • E-mail: Cap_CustomerService@itt.com
Part Number Example: MAO-101-302-0304
3 02 –– 1 04MAO
MODEL
LINEAR
MOTION
ROTARY
MOTION SWITCH
1 2 4 5 6
03
OPTIONS
6
01
SWITCH
3
–
Model
MA1    Multi-Act Series 1
Linear Motion
2 2 inch stroke
4 4 inch stroke
6   6 inch stroke
7   9 inch *
8   12 inch *
Rotary Motion
2   0º - 90º Unit - Adj. Rotation 300 in.-lbs.
3   0º - 90º Unit - Adj. Rotation 600 in.-lbs.
5   90º - 270º Unit - Adj. Rotation 150 in.-lbs.
6   90º - 270º Unit - Adj. Rotation 300 in.-lbs.
1
4
5
2
Switches
00 None
01 Two AC/DC Reed Switches
02   Two Hall Effect, sinking swithces
03   Two Hall Effect, sourcing swithces
Switches
00 None
01 Two AC/DC Reed Switches
02   Two Hall Effect, sinking swithces
03   Two Hall Effect, sourcing swithces
3
Options
00 None
03
  Tooling plate 1”x4”x5”
  Undrilled Aluminum with
  Trantorque® Mtd. on center
  Refer to page 9
04 SS Hardware
05   Trantorque® Shaft coupler
  Refer to page 12
06   Enclosure Consult Distributor
6
Model
MA0    Multi-Act Series 0
Linear Motion
1 1 inch stroke
2 2 inch stroke
3   3 inch stroke Rotary Motion
3   0º - 90º Unit - Adj. Rotation 50 in.-lbs.
6   90º - 270º Unit - Adj. Rotation 25 in.-lbs.
1
4
5
2
Switches
00 None